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TOYOTA 8FBE18T

prijs
categorie
aandrijving
conditie
bouwjaar
mast
mastnummer
transmissie
hefcapaciteit
lengte
breedte
gewicht

o

orent osale otrans

SINE BE=S

Prijs op aanvraag
Heftrucks
Battery
Tweedehands
2019

D

3300
Automatisch
1800.00 kg
2008 mm
1050 mm
3206.00 kg
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